



301530S Chocolate Angel Delight (Bird's)



Pack Size: 600G BOX

Details: Whip up with fresh milk. Crush in some crumbly chocolate biscuits for a lovely crunchy texture.

Allergen Information

Contains:

Milk

Free from:

Cereal, Celery, Sulphur Dioxide, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Gluten, Lupin, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame, Soya

Suitable for:

Coeliacs, Vegetarians

Handling Information

Directions For Use:

Make Up & Serving Instructions

Using Milk

To Make 10 portions = 150g Dessert Mix with 600ml Milk

To Make 20 portions = 300g Dessert Mix with 1,200ml Milk

Storage Instructions:

Store in a cool, dry place.

Keep bag tightly closed after part use.

Product Ingredients

Product Ingredients:

Sugar, Modified Starch, Skimmed **MILK** Powder, Palm Oil, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Gelling Agents (Diphosphates, Sodium Phosphates), Emulsifiers (Propylene Glycol Esters of Fatty Acids, Lecithins), Lactose (**MILK**), **MILK** Proteins, Calcium Carbonate, Whey Powder (**MILK**), Anti-caking Agent (Silicon

Nutritional Information

Typical Values per 100g/ml:

Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet

Energy:

85 kcal / 362 kJ

Fat:

2.3 g

of which saturates:

1.7 g

Carbohydrates:

13.3 g

of which sugars:

10.4 g

Fibre:

0.5 g

Protein:

3 g

Salt:

0.24 g



All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or speak with our QA Department.